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Citizens Participation Advisory Board (CPAB) 
 

Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) 
Schedule for 2013-14 

 
 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings start at 7:00 PM and are located at 
City Hall, Lower Level, Room B-8. 
 
 

Thursday, December 5, 2013 

Review Calendar, Review of CDBG Eligibility 
Guidelines, Review CDBG Application Form, 
Distribute 2012-13 CAPER, Review Community 
Needs/Consolidated Plan/Status of Projects 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 CDBG  Applications Available for 2014-15 

Monday, December 30, 2013 2012-13 Consolidated Annual Performance and 
Evaluation Report (CAPER) due to HUD 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 
City Hall 

Public Hearing on Community Needs 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 
Oak View Library Public Hearing on Community Needs 

Friday, February 14, 2014  
4:00 PM 2013-14  CDBG Application Deadline 

TBD – March CPAB Bus Tour (TBD) 

Thursday, April 3, 2014 CPAB Meeting –                                           
Public Service Program Presentations 

Thursday, May 1, 2014 CPAB Meeting – Public Works, Housing and 
Code Enforcement Presentations & Deliberations 

Monday, June 2, 2014 Joint Study Session with City Council 

If needed – week of June 9 CPAB Meeting -- Final Deliberations 

June 16, 2014 30 Day Public Review Period Commences 
Monday, July 21, 2014 
6 PM, Council Chambers 

CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING 
2014-15  Action Plan 

Friday, August 15 
 

HUD DEADLINE 
2014-15  Action Plan 

 


	HUD DEADLINE2014-15  Action Plan

